
 

 

 

TIMELINES FOR WINTER 2015 
 

WINTER SEASON 2015 DETAILS 

Saturday, 21st March 2015  Summer Season 2014/15 Grand Finals 

Sunday, 29st March 2015 

Online Forms Complete 

- Team Registrations with proposed Grades 

- Venue availability 

Monday, 6th April 2015 

Online Forms Complete 

- Coach/Player compats 

- Team time requests 

Friday, 10th April 2015 Fixture published for Round 1 

Monday, 13 April 2015 School Term 2 - First Day 

Wednesday, 15 April 2015 Players assigned to teams in Sporting Pulse 

Friday, 17 April 2015 Scoresheets available for Round 1 

Saturday, 18 April 2015 Round 1 

Wednesday, 22 April 2015 Fixture published for Round 2 

Saturday, 25 April 2015 NO GAMES (ANZAC Day) 

Saturday, 02 May 2015 Round 2 

Tuesday, 05 May 2015 Fixture published for Round 3 

Saturday, 09 May 2015 Round 3 

Tuesday, 12 May 2015 Fixture published for Round 4 

Saturday, 16 May 2015 Round 4 

Wednesday, 20 May 2015 Fixture published for Round 5 

Saturday, 23 May 2015 Round 5 

Tuesday, 26 May 2015 Fixture published for Round 6 

Saturday, 30 May 2015 Round 6 

Wednesday, 03 June 2015 Fixture published for Round 7 

Saturday, 06 June 2015 NO GAMES (Queen's Birthday Long Weekend) 

Monday, 08 June 2015 Queens Birthday Holiday 

Saturday, 13 June 2015 Round 7 

Saturday, 20 June 2015 Round 8 

Friday, 26 June 2015 School Term 2 - Last Day 

Saturday, 27 June 2015 Round 9 

 


